from 7 September 2020

Wilton Road . Laverstock Schools

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Devizes Road Highbury Avenue
Bemerton Heath The Valley
Westwood Road Sarum Academy
Skew Bridge

Endless Street

Shady Bower Flats

Laverstock The Green

Laverstock Schools Grounds

Laverstock Schools « Salisbury

0716
0721
0726
0733
0747
0751
0755
0759

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Laverstock Schools Grounds
Laverstock The Green
Shady Bower Flats

New Canal

Blue Boar Row

1507
1509
1512
1517
1521




