from 7 September 2020

Wilton Road • Laverstock Schools

route 666

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Devizes Road Highbury Avenue	0716
Bemerton Heath The Valley	0721
Westwood Road Sarum Academy	0726
Skew Bridge	0733
Endless Street	0747
Shady Bower Flats	0751
Laverstock The Green	0755
Laverstock Schools Grounds	0759

Laverstock Schools • Salisbury

route 666

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Laverstock Schools Grounds	1507
Laverstock The Green	1509
Shady Bower Flats	1512
New Canal	1517
Blue Boar Row	1521